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Product Specification

RET0067 Burgandy Dinner Napkins 2PLY 39x39cm

Sheet width in mm

Sheet length in mm

Roll diameter in mm

Roll length in M

Sheets per roll/pack

GSM

Fibre

Colour

Plies

Roll/folding

Perfume

390

390

 -

 -

1

32.0 g

Recycled

Burgandy

2

4-fold

No

500 Grants Row, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin, Irealnd

Tel: +353 1 4018900 Fax: +353 1 401 8165 email: sales@zeus.ie

Width in mm

Depth in mm

Height in mm

Volume

Net weight

Gross weight

Primary unit per consumer unit

Outer Packing type

197,000

198,000

110,000

4.290,660 ccm

0.730 kg

0.786 kg

150

 -
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